Bus 267 AM Bus 267 PM
06:53AM  CHICOD SCHOOL 02:45PM  SCHOOL: CHICOD
07:04 AM 1751 WHEATSTONE DR-COMMUNITY STOP 02:55PM  MARES WAY & WESLEY LN
07:04 AM  WHEATON VILLAGE DR & WHEATSTONE DR-COMMUNITY sTop | 02:58PM  WESLEY LN & SADDLE WAY
07:05AM  WHEATON VILLAGE DR & WISTAR CT-COMMUNITY STOP 02:56PM  MARES WAY & WESLEY LN
07:05 AM 2342 WHEATON VILLAGE DR 02:58 PM SADDLE WAY & TRAILS END
0706 M IVY RD & LIGHTHOUSE LN 02:59PM  TRAILS END & WOODMOOR DR
07:09AM  WINDBROOKE DR & SPRING CREEK DR 03:05PM  BERRYHILL CT & WINDBROOKE DR
0710 AM  BERRY HILL CT & WINDBROOKE DR 03:05 PM  WINDBROOKE DR & SPRING CREEK DR
07:15AM  TRAILS END & WOODMOOR DR 03:08PM  IVYRD & LIGHTHOUSE LN
07:16 AM  SADDLE WAY & TRAILS END 03:"9 M 2342 WHEATON VILLAGE DR
e e s e
07:18AM  WESLEY LN & SADDLE WAY ' i
o719 AN MARES WAY & WESLEY LN 03:11PM 1751 WHEATSTONE DR-COMMUNITY STOP
07:30 AM  SCHOOL: CHICOD 03AZFM 3115 VY RD
: : 03:22PM  CHICOD SCHOOL
Bus 173 AM Bus 173 PM
07:01 AM CHICOD SCHOOL 02:45 PM Deadhead - SCHOOL: CHICOD
07:12 AM 3440 HUDSONS CROSSROADS RD 02:45PM  SCHOOL: CHICOD
07:13 AM 2355 BLACK JACK-SIMPSON RD 02:47 PM 3394 STOKESTOWN-ST JOHNS RD
07:13 AM  BLACK JACK-SIMPSON RD & CELTIC CT 02:47PM 3352 STOKESTOWN-ST JOHNS RD
07:13 AM 2411 BLACK JACK-SIMPSON RD 02:53PM 3434 MILLS RD
07:14 AM 2331 HEBER HUDSON RD 02:53PM 3408 MILLSRD
07:14 AM 2249 HEBER HUDSON RD 02:53PM 3165 MILLSRD
07:15AM  HEBER HUDSON RD & HIGH RIDGE FARM LN | 92:54PM  BROOKS MILLS LN & MILLS RD
0716 AM 1849 HEBER HUDSON RD 02:54PM  MILLS RD & COX FARM RD
07:16 AM  HEBER HUDSON RD & PUMPKIN LN 02:55FM 2818 MILLS RD
0719 AM 2818 MILLS RD 02:58 PM  HEBER HUDSON RD & PUMPKIN LN
07:20 AM  MILLS RD & COX FARM RD 02:58 PM 1849 HEBER HUDSON RD
0720 AM  BROOKS MILLS LN & MILLS RD 02:59 PM  HEBER HUDSON RD & HIGH RIDGE FARM LN
03:00 PM 2249 HEBER HUDSON RD
O7:21 AM 3165 MILLS RD 03:00 PM 2331 HEBER HUDSON RD
07:21 AM 3408 MILLS RD :
03:00 PM 2411 BLACK JACK-SIMPSON RD
07:21 AM 3434 MILLS RD
03:01PM  BLACK JACK-SIMPSON RD & CELTIC CT
07:27 AM 3352 STOKESTOWN-ST JOHNS RD
077 AM 3394 STOKESTOWN.ST JOHNS RD 03:01 PM 2355 BLACK JACK-SIMPSON RD
: ) 03:02PM 3440 HUDSONS CROSSROADS RD
07:30 AM  SCHOOL: CHICOD

03:14 PM

CHICOD SCHOOL




0e:52 AM
07:06 AM
07:07 AM
07:07 AM
07:07 AM
07:08 AM
07:08 AM
07:11 AM
0711 AM
07:11 AM
07:12 AM
07:12 AM
0712 AM
07:13 AM
07:15 AM
07:16 AM
07:16 AM
07:19 AM
07:20 AM
07:20 AM
07:20 AM
07:30 AM

Bus 209 AM

CHICOD SCHOOL

ARMSTRONG CT & LANCE DR

VY RD & LANCE DR

3656 IVY RD

3683 IVY RD

IVY RD & PINES CROSSING WAY
VY RD & STONE CREEK DR

3007 MOBLEYS BRIDGE RD
MOELEYS ERIDGE RD & SPAINS LN
3094 MOELEYS BRIDGE RD

3151 MOBLEYS BRIDGE RD

3195 MOBLEYS BRIDGE RD
MOEBLEYS ERIDGE RD & JUNIPER ERANCH DR
3501 MOBLEYS BRIDGE RD

3254 J C GALLOWAY RD

1733 BLACK JACK-SIMPSON RD
1789 BLACK JACK-SIMPSON RD
QUAIL POINTE DR & BOBWHITE CT
QUAIL POINTE DR & UPLAND DR
1942 BLACK JACK-SIMPSON RD
BLACK JACK-SIMPSON RD & PRESCOTT LN
SCHOOL: CHICOD

02:45 PM
02:45 PM
02:54 PM
02:54 PM
02:54 PM
02:55 PM
02:56 PM
02:58 PM
02:58 PM
02:59 PM
03:02 PM
03:03 PM
03:03 PM
03:03 PM
03:03 PM
03:03 PM
03:03 PM
03:06 PM
03:07 PM
03:07 PM
03:07 PM
03:07 PM
03:10 PM
03:23 PM

Bus 209 PM

Deadhead - SCHOOL: CHICOD
SCHOOL: CHICOD

ELACK JACK-SIMPSON RD & PRESCOTT LN
1972 BLACK JACK-SIMPSON RD
1942 BLACK JACK-SIMPSON RD
QUAIL POINTE DR & UPLAND DR
QUAIL POINTE DR & BOBWHITE CT
1789 BLACK JACK-SIMPSON RD
1733 BLACK JACK-SIMPSON RD
3254 J C GALLOWAY RD

3501 MOELEYS ERIDGE RD
MOELEYS ERIDGE RD & JUNIPER BRANCH DR
3195 MOELEYS BRIDGE RD

3151 MOELEYS ERIDGE RD

3094 MOELEYS BRIDGE RD
MOEBLEYS ERIDGE RD & SPAINS LN
3007 MOBLEYS BRIDGE RD

IVY RD & STONE CREEK DR

IVY RD & PINES CROSSING WAY
J683 IVY RD

3656 IVY RD

IVY RD & LANCEDR

ARMSTRONG CT & LANCE DR
CHICOD SCHOOL




06:52 AM
06:55 AM
06:55 AM
06:58 AM
07:03 AM
07:03 AM
07:05 AM
07:05 AM
07:06 AM
07:06 AM
07:07 AM
07:07 AM
07:08 AM
07:08 AM
07:08 AM
07:09 AM
07:09 AM
07:09 AM
07:09 AM
07:09 AM

07:
07:
07:
07:
07:
07:
07:
07:
o7:
07:

10 AM
12 AM
12 AM
14 AM
14 AM
17 AM
19 AM
19 AM
19 AM
19 AM

07:22 AM

07:28 AM
07:30 AM

Bus 415 AM

CHICOD SCHOOL

6983 NC 43 HWY S-RIGHT
6969 NC 43 HWY S-RIGHT
6191 NC 43 HWY S-RIGHT
5765 COUNTY HOME RD
5755 COUNTY HOME RD
5361 COUNTY HOME RD
5353 COUNTY HOME RD
1742 MANNING RD

1821 MANNING RD

1897 MANNING RD

1935 MANNING RD

5763 NC 423 HWY S

2559 IVY RD

2583 IVY RD

VY RD & FAYES LN

IVAN DR & IVY RD

2652 IVY RD

2660 IVY RD

VY RD & SAGEBRUSH DR
2228 WOLF PIT RD

2242 WOLF PIT RD

2777 WY RD

2486 MILLS RD

2502 MILLS RD

2303 LESTER MILLS RD
3063 JOE STOCKS RD
3070 JOE STOCKS RD
3090 JOE STOCKS RD
3106 JOE STOCKS RD
3130 JOE STOCKS RD

7503 NC 43 HWY S
SCHOOL: CHICOD

02:45 PM
02:46 PM
02:54 PM
02:54 PM
02:54 PM
02:54 PM
02:54 PM
02:57T PM
03:00 PM
03:00 PM
03:02 PM
03:05 PM
03:05 PM
03:06 PM
03:06 PM
03:06 PM
03:068 PM
03:06 PM
03:06 PM
03:06 PM
03:07 PM
03:08 PM
03:08 PM
03:08 PM
03:08 PM
0310 PM
03:10 PM
03:12 PM
03:12 PM
03:21 PM

03:32 PM
03:41 PM
03:52 PM

Bus 415 PM

SCHOOL: CHICOD

7503 NC 43 HWY S

3130 JOE STOCKS RD
3106 JOE STOCKS RD
3080 JOE STOCKS RD
3070 JOE STOCKS RD
3063 JOE STOCKS RD
2303 LESTER MILLS RD
2502 MILLS RD

2486 MILLS RD

2777 VY RD

2242 WOLF PIT RD

2228 WOLF PIT RD

VY RD & SAGEBRUSH DR
2660 IVY RD

2652 IVY RD

IVAN DR & IVY RD

IVY RD & FAYES LN
2583 IVY RD

2559 IVY RD

5763 NC 43 HWY S

1935 MANNING RD

1897 MANNING RD

1821 MANNING RD

1742 MANNING RD

5353 COUNTY HOME RD
5361 COUNTY HOME RD
5755 COUNTY HOME RD
5765 COUNTY HOME RD
6191 NC 43 HWY S-RIGHT

6969 NC 43 HWY S-RIGHT
6983 NC 43 HWY S-RIGHT
CHICOD SCHOOL




Bus 419 AM

Bus 419 PM

06:49 AM  CHICOD SCHOOL 02:45PM  SCHOOL: CHICOD
07:01 AM 4289 HUDSONS CROSSROADS RD 02:48 PM 4053 BLACK JACK-SIMPSON RD
07:04 AM 2831 SIS MILLS RD 02:51 PM 4275 BLACK JACK-SIMPSON RD
07:06 AM 2570 VOASITEERD 02:53 PM 3797 BLACK JACK-SIMPSON RD
07:06 AM 2550 VOASITEERD 02:53 PM 3718 BLACK JACK-SIMPSON RD
07:07 AM 2175 BLACK JACK-GRIMESLAND RD 02:53 PM 3715 BLACK JACK-SIMPSON RD
07:08 AM 1996 BLACK JACK-GRIMESLAND RD 02:53 PM 3666 BLACK JACK-SIMPSON RD
07:11 AM CHARLIE SMITH CT & CENA DR 02:55 PM 3156 BLACK JACK-SIMPSON RD
07:15 AM FORT FISHER RD & COOPER RIVER CT 02:57 PM BEAR LN & CLARKS FARM RD
07:15 AM 1917 BLACK JACK-GRIMESLAND RD 02:58 FM 3143 BLACK JACK-SIMPSON RD
07:17 AM 2432 BLACK JACK-GRIMESLAND RD 02:58 FM 3125 BLACK JACK-SIMPSON RD
07:19 AM 3125 BLACK JACK-SIMPSON RD 02:59 PM 2432 BLACK JACK-GRIMESLAND RD
07:19 AM 3143 BLACK JACK-SIMPSON RD 03:01 PM 1917 BLACK JACK-GRIMESLAND RD
07:21 AM BEAR LN & CLARKS FARM RD 03:04 PM FORT FISHER RD & COOPER RIVER CT
07:22 AM 3156 BLACK JACK-SIMPSON RD 03:08 PM CHARLIE SMITH CT & CENADR
07:23 AM 3666 BLACK JACK-SIMPSON RD 03:09 PM 1996 BLACK JACK-GRIMESLAND RD
07:24 AM 3715 BLACK JACK-SIMPSON RD 03:10 PM 2175 BLACK JACK-GRIMESLAND RD
07:24 AM 3718 BLACK JACK-SIMPSON RD 03:11 PM 2550 VOA SITEBRD
07:24 AM 3797 BLACK JACK-SIMPSON RD 03:11 PM 25T0VOA SITEBRD
07:25 AM 4053 BLACK JACK-SIMPSON RD 03:14 PM 2831 SIS MILLS RD
07:25 AM 4275 BLACK JACK-SIMPSON RD 03:17 PM 4289 HUDSONS CROSSROADS RD
07:30 AM SCHOOL: CHICOD 03:29 PM CHICOD SCHOOL
Bus 446 AM Bus 446 PM

06:43 AM CHICOD SCHOOL 02:45 PM SCHOOL: CHICOD

06:45 AM BESS FARMRD & NC 43 HWY S 02:47 PM 3268 DOC LOFTIN RD

06:46 AM 3836 BESS FARM RD 02:48PM 3150 DOC LOFTIN RD

06:56 AM 3790 AMOS HADDOCK RD 02:43 PM 2697 DOC LOFTIN RD

06:58 AM 8506 NC 43 HWY S 02:51 PM 2360 DOC LOFTIN RD

06:58 AM 8566 NC 43 HWY S 02:52 PM 2532 NC 102 HWY E

07:00 AM NC 102 HWY E & VENTERS RD 02:53 PM 2630 NC 102 HWY E

07:14 AM 6164 EMMA CANNON RD 02:53PM 2662 NC 102 HWY E

07:19 AM 2797 MADISON HARDEE RD 02:54 PM BLUE ANGELS LN & NC 102 HWY E

07:22 AM 2662 NC 102 HWY E 02:55 PM 2727 MADISON HARDEE RD

07:22 AM 2630 NC 102 HWY E 02:56 PM 2865 MADISON HARDEE RD

07:22 AM 2532 NC 102 HWY E 03:10 PM 6164 EMMA CANNON RD

07:23 AM 2360 DOC LOFTIN RD 03:14 PM NC 102 HWY E & VENTERS RD

07:25 AM 2697 DOC LOFTIN RD 03:17 PM B566 NC 43 HWY S

07:27 AM 3268 DOC LOFTIN RD 03:19PM 3836 BESS FARM RD

07:30 AM SCHOOL: CHICOD 03:29 PM 3790 AMOS HADDOCK RD

03:31 PM BESS FARMRD & NC 43 HWY S

03:33 PM

CHICOD SCHOOL




06:54 AM
07:04 AM
07:04 AM
07:08 AM
07:08 AM
07:11 AM
07:11 AM
0711 AM
07:11 AM
07:12 AM
07:12 AM
07:12 AM
07:13 AM
07:14 AM
07:14 AM
07:15 AM
07:17 AM
07:17 AM
07:18 AM
07:19 AM
07:20 AM
07:20 AM
07:20 AM
07:20 AM
07:21 AM
07:21 AM
07:21 AM
07:30 AM

Bus 462 AM

CHICOD SCHOOL
1912 IVY RD
1972 IVY RD

WALLACE LN & HUNTERCHASE LN

2470 HUNTERCHASE LN

IVY RD & JAKE LN

IVY RD & LONGVIEW DR

2226 IVY RD

1974 HADDOCK RD
HADDOCK RD & LOWNDES LN
1702 HADDOCK RD

1696 HADDOCK RD

1609 HADDOCK RD

GOLD LEAF DR & SAMUEL CT
GOLD LEAF DR & LUTHER CT
GOLD LEAF DR & JOLYN CT
5837 COUNTY HOME RD

5857 COUNTY HOME RD

6243 COUNTY HOME RD

1561 IVY RD

1802 IVY RD

1781 IDA AND MARY MCLAWHORN RD
1799 IDA AND MARY MCLAWHORN RD
1845 IDA AND MARY MCLAWHORN RD
1885 IDA AND MARY MCLAWHORN RD
1998 IDA AND MARY MCLAWHORN RD
2015 IDA AND MARY MCLAWHORN RD

SCHOOL: CHICOD

02:45 PM
02:53 PM
02:53 PM
02:53 PM
02:53 PM
02:53 PM
02:53 PM
02:54 PM
02:54 PM
02:55 PM
02:56 PM
02:57 PM
02:57 PM
02:53 PM
03:00 PM
03:00 PM
03:01PM
03:02 PM
03:02PM
03:02 PM
03:03 PM
03:03 PM
03:03 PM
03:04 PM
03:04 PM
03:07 PM
0310 PM
0310 PM
03:21 PM

Bus 462 PM

SCHOOL: CHICOD

2015 IDA AND MARY MCLAWHORN RD
1998 IDA AND MARY MCLAWHORN RD
1885 IDA AND MARY MCLAWHORN RD
1845 IDA AND MARY MCLAWHORN RD
ANDERSON CREEK DR & IDA AND MARY MCLAWHORN RD
1799 IDA AND MARY MCLAWHORN RD
1781 IDA AND MARY MCLAWHORN RD
1802 IVY RD

1561 IVY RD

62439 COUNTY HOME RD

5957 COUNTY HOME RD

5837 COUNTY HOME RD

GOLD LEAF DR & JOLYN CT

GOLD LEAF DR & LUTHER CT

GOLD LEAF DR & SAMUEL CT

1603 HADDOCK RD

1696 HADDOCK RD

1702 HADDOCK RD

HADDOCK RD & LOWNDES LN

1974 HADDOCK RD

2226 IVYRD

VY RD & LONGVIEW DR

VY RD & JAKE LN

2470 HUNTERCHASE LN

WALLACE LN & HUNTERCHASE LN
1972 IVY RD

1912 IVYRD

CHICOD SCHOOL




Bus 463 AM

Bus 463 PM

06:36 AM  CHICOD SCHOOL 02:45PM  SCHOOL: CHICOD
06:45 AM 5245 GARDNERVILLE RD 02:52PM 4625 GASKINS RD
06:48 AM 10252 COUNTY HOME RD 02:53PM 4376 GASKINS RD
06:51 AM 5927 CLARK FORD RD 02:54PM 5176 GASKINS RD
06:56 AM 10905 COUNTY HOME RD 02:55PM 5505 GASKINS RD
06:57 AM 10542 COUNTY HOME RD 02:56 PM 6199 LEARY-MILLS RD
06:58 AM 5243 WARREN JONES RD 02:56 PM  LEARY-MILLS RD & SUTTON ACRES LN
06:59 AM 4035 LEARY-MILLS RD 03:00 PM 6422 NC 102 HWY E
07:00 AM 4287 LEARY-MILLS RD 03:01PM 6191 NC 102 HWY E
07:01 AM 4436 LEARY-MILLS RD 03:02PM 6005 NC 102 HWY E
07:01 AM 5170 CLAY ROOTRD 03:14PM 5170 CLAY ROOT RD
07:13AM 6005 NC 102 HWY E 03:15PM 4436 LEARY-MILLS RD
07:13 AM 6191 NC 102 HWY E 03:16 PM 4287 LEARY-MILLS RD
07:16 AM 6422 NC 102 HWY E 03:16 PM 4035 LEARY-MILLS RD
07:18 AM  LEARY-MILLS RD & SUTTON ACRES LN | 03:18PM 5243 WARREN JONES RD
07:18 AM 6193 LEARY-MILLS RD 03:19PM 10542 COUNTY HOME RD
0720 AM 5505 CGASKINS RD 03:23 PM 5927 CLARK FORD RD
07:21 AM 5176 GASKINS RD 03:28 PM 10905 COUNTY HOME RD
07-22 AM 4976 GASKINS RD 03:30 PM 10252 COUNTY HOME RD
07:23 AM 4625 GASKINS RD 03:33 PM 5245 GARDNERVILLE RD
07:30 AM  SCHOOL: CHICOD 03:42PM  CHICOD SCHOOL
Bus 465 AM Bus 465 PM
06:59 AM  CHICOD SCHOOL 02:45PM  SCHOOL: CHICOD
07:06 AM  HARRIS RIDGE RD & STANLEY RD 02:50 PM 2758 MAJOR SMITH RD
07:06 AM 3778 STANLEY RD 02:50 PM 2793 MAJOR SMITH RD
07:07AM  GROVER HARDEE RD & SHAMAN CT 02:50 PM 2861 MAJOR SMITH RD
07:08 AM 2454 GROVER HARDEE RD 02:51 PM 2924 MAJOR SMITH RD
07:12 AM POPLAR GROVE DR & FERNLEAF DR 02:54 PM SENMECADE & STUEEBEN CT
07:13 AM  GROVER HARDEE RD & EMERY DR 02:55PM  MAJOR SMITH RD & WAVERLY HILL DR
07:14 AM 3288 MISTY PINES RD 02:56 PM 2454 GROVER HARDEE RD
07:16 AM  MISTY PINES RD & INDIAN WELLS PL 03:00 PM  MISTY PINES RD & INDIAN WELLS PL
07:20 AM MAJOR SMITH RD & WAVERLY HILL DR 03:01 PM 3288 MISTY PINES RD
07:23 AM  SENECA DR & STUEBEN CT 03:02PM  GROVER HARDEE RD & EMERY DR
07:24 AM 2924 MAJOR SMITH RD 03:05PM  POPLAR GROVE DR & FERNLEAF DR
07:24 AM 2861 MAJOR SMITH RD 03:08 PM  GROVER HARDEE RD & SHAMAN CT
07:24 AM 2793 MAJOR SMITH RD 03:09 PM 3778 STANLEY RD
07:24 AM 2758 MAJOR SMITH RD 03:09PM  HARRIS RIDGE RD & STANLEY RD

07:30 AM

SCHOOL: CHICOD




06:47 AM
06:55 AM
06:55 AM
06:59 AM
06:59 AM
06:59 AM
07:05 AM
07:07 AM
07:08 AM
07:08 AM
07:09 AM
07:10 AM
07:10 AM
07:10 AM
07:12 AM
07:15 AM
07:21 AM
07:23 AM
07:23 AM
07:24 AM
07:30 AM

Bus 485 AM

CHICOD SCHOOL

NC 43 HWY S & EDWARDS FARM RD
5427 NC 43 HWY S

ELUEJAY LN & MILLS RD

MILLS RD & DIXIE LN

MILLS RD & KEN LN

2038 TULL RD

SOUTHERN OAKS DR & WORTHINGTON RD
5227 COUNTY HOME RD

5301 COUNTY HOME RD

1655 EDWARDS FARM RD

1760 EDWARDS FARM RD

1785 EDWARDS FARM RD

1947 EDWARDS FARM RD
GRAY WOOD LN & NC 43 HWY S
2558 EASTMAN RD

5947 NC 43 HWY S

2816 JOE STOCKS RD

2866 JOE STOCKS RD

2788 LESTER MILLS RD
SCHOOL: CHICCD

02:45 PM
02:50 PM
02:51 PM
02:51 PM
02:58 PM
03:01 PM
03:02 PM
03:04 PM
03:04 PM
03:05 PM
03:06 PM
03:06 PM
03:07 PM
03:08 PM
03:15 PM
03:15 PM
03:17 PM
03:19 PM
03:22 PM
03:30 PM

Bus 485 PM

SCHOOL: CHICOD

2788 LESTER MILLS RD

2866 JOE STOCKS RD

2816 JOE STOCKS RD

5847 NC 43 HWY S

2558 EASTMAN RD

GRAY WOOD LN & NC 43 HWY S
1947 EDWARDS FARM RD

1785 EDWARDS FARM RD

1655 EDWARDS FARM RD

5301 COUNTY HOME RD

5227 COUNTY HOME RD

SOUTHERN OAKS DR & WORTHINGTON RD
2038 TULL RD

MILLS RD & KEN LN

MILLS RD & DIXIE LN

BLUEJAY LN & MILLS RD

5427 NC 43 HWY S

NC 43 HWY S & EDWARDS FARM RD
CHICCOD SCHOOL




